www.wilmarintl.comWe reserve the right to make technical changes without prior notice
Electrical/Optical data are subjected to a tolerance of +/-10%
High Bay 80W-100W IP65ECO V3S
E
R
IE
S
Features
Product Specification
ECO V3 Series LED highbay light adopts high lumen efficiency LED as light
source.
Adopts UFO shape classic circular design.
Eco v3 cost effective version availabel in 80W, 100W, 120W and 150W
Available in 170lm/W & 130lm/W
PC lens veils delivering 60°, 90°, 100° distribution patterns are designed to be
used as interchangeable part to fullfill the urgent
Outstanding performance on heat management is attributeable to the
ominidirectional nature of tree like fins allowing air streams to enter and exit
from all directions.
1-10V, Dali, dimming availble
LED Chip   Epistar
Power   80W/ 100W
Input   100-277 VAC
Output   [13600lm/ 10400lm (80W)]
   [17000lm/ 13000lm (100W)]
CCT   3000K(30)/ 4000K(40)/ 6000K(60)/ 6500K(65)
Driver   Philips
SDCM   <5
Photometric Data
Light Distribution
CRI   70
Luminous Eficacy  130lm/W
   170lm/W
Beam Angle  60°(60)/ 90°(90)/ 100°(100)
UGR   <25
Operating Temp.  -30°C~+50°
Technical Data
IP Rating   IP65
IK Rate   IK10
Housing   Die cast aluminum
Finishing   Powder coated black PAB (04)
Lens   Polycarbonate
Power Cable  H05RN-F 3x0.75 mm²/ L=0.5m (high voltage)
Mounting   U shape Bracket/ SUspension Hook
Art Number Model
WL441005 80W
WL441006 100W
50000hIK10IP65
Order Code Example
Artnumber Finish
WL441000.04.60.30
Beam Angle Color Temp
WL441000 PAB(04) 60°(60) 3000K(30)
170
270
60° 90° 100°